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AISL RIFESREIR Ahmed Hussain ahussain@aisl-
edu.com

HEOV RIPEFFE Debra Price
priced@johnlyonsfoundation.org.uk

AlSL 2 1BBE IR Jenny Chan jchan@aisl|-
edu.com

RIPE LS Sian Jorgensen, Encompass Safeguarding Ltd

sian.jorgensen@encompass-
safeguarding.com

WMEEOBERPEE James Trett jtrett@harrowhaikou.cn (Whole
school Deputy Head and WS DSL)
BlIIEERIPEE The Safeguarding Team consists of the DSL,

DDSLs and the Head Teacher

DDSLs include:

Upper School

Alison Phaup aphaup@harrowhaikou.cn
lvy Cox icox@harrowhaikou.cn
Pre-prep

Mark Johnson mjohnson@harrowhaikou.cn
Agie Liu aliu@harrowhaikou.cn

EYC

Ste Foster sfoster@harrowhaikou.cn
Victoria Dai vdai@harrowhaikou.cn

ATSL 8 — AN &1 DSL/DDSL AXZR LA K ATSL Ji & 5 b Ao s 2H Rl i 22
AREE LS . 2N IR TR
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Active
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Begin yping a staff member's name

To be used by Year Leaders or Safeguarding Team only

Begin yping a staff member's name

Alerts are automatically created. To be used by Year Leaders or Safeguarding Team only.

Submit Incident

Click to brawse or drag afile to uplosd
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